M16x2-4x

AA(1:1)

7

1

40

20

75

ALFRIEC

FORDERSYSTEME

Alfatec-Str. 1
D-70794 Filderstadt
Tel.: +49 711 907 400-0
Mail: mail@alfatec.biz
www.alfatec.biz

TypschlUssel/type code:

XTR 110.0200 BQ1000

111,44 mm
mit Axialrolle - fest

Beschreibung/description:

| X | -Tigerrolle mit BQ1000

e Referenz-Nr./reference number: MaBstab/scale: Blatt/page:
1000010138 ' Fvon 1
Gewicht/iweight:
5,5kg A3
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